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Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

Course Level Number of Sections Credit Hours

Undergraduate Lower-level 393 19,107

Undergraduate Upper-level 533 22,345

Graduate Level 386 8,448

Overall - Summary 1,312 49,900

         
Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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Department Discpline Number of 
Sections

Credit 
Hours

AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies AFAM African and African 
Amer Studies 2 141

AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies - Summary Total 2 141

ANTH Anthropology
ANTH Anthropology 13 697
MUSE Museum Studies 1 45

ANTH Anthropology - Summary Total 14 742

ART Art
ART Art 53 1,502
ARTH Art History 8 585

ART Art - Summary Total 61 2,087
BIO Biology BIO Biology 44 2,355
BIO Biology - Summary Total 44 2,355
CHEM Chemistry CHEM Chemistry 30 1,089
CHEM Chemistry - Summary Total 30 1,089

CMT Communication Media & Theatre

CMTC 
Commun/Media/Theatre-
Comm

19
918

CMTM 
Commun/Media/Theatre-
Media

16
847

CMTT 
Commun/Media/Theatre-
Theatre

12
402

CMT Communication Media & Theatre - Summary Total 47 2,167
ECON Economics ECON Economics 17 843
ECON Economics - Summary Total 17 843

ELP Engl Language Program ELP English Language 
Program 3 99

ELP Engl Language Program - Summary Total 3 99
ENGL English ENGL English 54 2,029
ENGL English - Summary Total 54 2,029
ENVI Environmental Science ENVI Environmental Science 2 52
ENVI Environmental Science - Summary Total 2 52
ESCI Earth Science ESCI Earth Science 7 435
ESCI Earth Science - Summary Total 7 435

GES Geography & Environmental Studies GES Geography and Envirn 
Studies 19 636

GES Geography & Environmental Studies - Summary Total 19 636
HIST History HIST History 17 720
HIST History - Summary Total 17 720

JUST Justice Studies
JUST Justice Studies 20 1,008
ZJUS Honors:Justice 
Studies 1 3

JUST Justice Studies - Summary Total 21 1,011
LING Linguistics LING Linguistics 20 542
LING Linguistics - Summary Total 20 542

LLAS Latino & Latin American Studies LLAS Latino and Latin Amer 
Studies 3 90

LLAS Latino & Latin American Studies - Summary Total 3 90
MATH Mathematics MATH Mathematics 63 2,608
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Department Discpline Number of 
Sections

Credit 
Hours

MATH Mathematics - Summary Total 63 2,608

MUS Music
DANC Dance 7 127
MUS Music 91 916

MUS Music - Summary Total 98 1,043

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies
INTL International Programs 1 1
NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc 
Stdy 2 23

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies - Summary Total 3 24

PHIL Philosophy
PHIL Philosophy 20 1,044
ZPHI Honors:Philosophy 1 54

PHIL Philosophy - Summary Total 21 1,098
PHYS Physics PHYS Physics 10 726
PHYS Physics - Summary Total 10 726
PSCI Political Science PSCI Political Science 14 465
PSCI Political Science - Summary Total 14 465

PSYC Psychology
CAST Child Advocacy 
Studies 5 234

PSYC Psychology 52 2,272
PSYC Psychology - Summary Total 57 2,506

READ Reading READ Developmental 
Reading 1 15

READ Reading - Summary Total 1 15

SOC Sociology
DS Disability Studies 1 60
SOC Sociology 13 726

SOC Sociology - Summary Total 14 786

SWK Social Work
SWK Social Work 76 3,159
ZSWK Honors:Social Work 1 3

SWK Social Work - Summary Total 77 3,162

TESL Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages TESL Tchng Engl Second 
Lang 27 675

TESL Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages - Summary Total 27 675

WGS Women's and Gender Studies WGS Womens and Gender 
Studies 7 285

WGS Women's and Gender Studies - Summary Total 7 285

WLC World Languages & Cultures

ARAB Arabic 2 42
FREN French 1 54
ITAL Italian 1 33
KOR Korean 4 63
SPAN Spanish 13 336
WLC World Language and 
Cultures 1 21

WLC World Languages & Cultures - Summary Total 22 549

          
Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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Department Discpline Number of 
Sections

Credit 
Hours

ABF Accounting, Business Law, & Finance

ABF Accounting, Business 
LawandFinan 4 324

ACTG Accounting 24 1,215
BLAW Business Law 7 477
FINA Finance 14 840

ABF Accounting, Business Law, & Finance - Summary Total 49 2,856

COBM Coll of Bus & Mngmnt COBM College of Business 
and Management 4 60

COBM Coll of Bus & Mngmnt - Summary Total 4 60

CS Computer Science
CS Computer Science 74 4,526
ZCS Honors:Computer 
Science 1 3

CS Computer Science - Summary Total 75 4,529
MKTG Marketing MKTG Marketing 13 807
MKTG Marketing - Summary Total 13 807
MNGT Management MNGT Management 35 2,043
MNGT Management - Summary Total 35 2,043

          
Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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Department Discpline Number of 
Sections

Credit 
Hours

COUN Counselor Education COUN Counselor Education 45 1,668
COUN Counselor Education - Summary Total 45 1,668

EICS Health Sciences, Physical Education, Educational Foundations & 
Urban Commuity Studies

EDFN Educational 
Foundations 16 561

UCS Urban Community 
Studies 14 240

EICS Health Sciences, Physical Education, Educational Foundations 
& Urban Commuity Studies - Summary Total 30 801

ELAD Literacy, Leadership, and Development & Special Education
HRD Human Resource 
Development 28 633

LEAD Leadership 16 537
ELAD Literacy, Leadership, and Development & Special Education - 
Summary Total 44 1,170

HSPE Health Sciences, Physical Education, Educational Foundations & 
Urban Commuity Studies

EXSC Exercise Science 11 228
HSCI Health Sciences 8 417
PEMA Physical Educ Major 
Activity 3 93

PEMT Physical Educ Major 
Theory 10 828

PH Public Health 9 264
ZPET Honors:Physical Ed 
Theory 1 3

HSPE Health Sciences, Physical Education, Educational Foundations 
& Urban Commuity Studies - Summary Total 42 1,833

LTCY Literacy, Leadership, and Development & Special Education LTCY Literacy Education 28 513
LTCY Literacy, Leadership, and Development & Special Education - 
Summary Total 28 513

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc 
Stdy 1 10

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies - Summary Total 1 10
SPED Literacy, Leadership, and Development & Special Education SPED Special Education 31 1,002
SPED Literacy, Leadership, and Development & Special Education - 
Summary Total 31 1,002

TED Teacher Education

BLBC Bilingual/Bicultural 
Education 14 564

ECED Early Childhood 
Education 22 860

ELED Elementary Education 22 844
MLED Middle School Educ 
and Teaching 14 238

SCED Secondary Education 30 652
TED Teacher Education 1 21

TED Teacher Education - Summary Total 103 3,178

          
Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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Department Discpline Number of 
Sections

Credit 
Hours

ACAD Academic Development ACAD Academic 
Development 1 21

ACAD Academic Development - Summary Total 1 21
MILS Military Science MILS Military Science 3 17
MILS Military Science - Summary Total 3 17

NDP Nontraditional Degree Programs NDP Non-Traditional Degree 
Program 8 260

NDP Nontraditional Degree Programs - Summary Total 8 260

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies
GRAD Graduate School 3 3
NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc 
Stdy 2 22

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies - Summary Total 5 25

UWW University Without Walls UWW University Without 
Walls 7 21

UWW University Without Walls - Summary Total 7 21
ZHON Honors Program ZHON Honors Program 13 105
ZHON Honors Program - Summary Total 13 105

          
Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.


